
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

HANGTOWN - SACRAMENTO, CA

ROUND 1 OF 12 - MAY 19-20, 2007

Motocross Lites

39TH ANNUAL HONDA HANGTOWN MOTOCROSS CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  348.8551

1 R. Villopoto  549.6842

123 B. Metcalfe  849.9563

62 R. Dungey  549.9604

101 B. Townley  650.1375

52 T. Hahn  750.2916

33 M. Goerke  550.4987

102 C. Gosselaar  650.5168

168 Z. Osborne  550.5209

54 R. Kiniry  750.60810

108 J. Rodrigues  850.66411

577 M. Davalos  550.67812

24 J. Grant  850.72913

30 A. Mcfarlane  350.86614

56 D. Sani  550.91115

141 S. Boniface  650.95616

75 B. Tickle  351.00517

73 J. Weimer  651.45918

47 K. Smith  551.49719

58 J. Hill  351.91220

50 B. Laninovich  652.01521

84 M. Willard  752.61622

48 K. Chisholm  552.79123

6 S. Lamson  652.87724

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  351.8731

1 R. Villopoto  451.8972

123 B. Metcalfe  751.9913

101 B. Townley  452.0004

577 M. Davalos  352.0625

102 C. Gosselaar  652.3396

24 J. Grant  252.3867

62 R. Dungey  752.4298

54 R. Kiniry  552.6029

108 J. Rodrigues  852.64210

52 T. Hahn  452.77811

168 Z. Osborne  752.93512

75 B. Tickle  253.00313

33 M. Goerke  353.01014

56 D. Sani  453.15915

73 J. Weimer  753.21816

47 K. Smith  553.34117

58 J. Hill  253.46618

30 A. Mcfarlane  653.75419

50 B. Laninovich  753.83520

141 S. Boniface  653.85821

48 K. Chisholm  554.24422

84 M. Willard  554.31723

6 S. Lamson  655.06524

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  437.6171

101 B. Townley  637.7762

24 J. Grant  337.9483

58 J. Hill  238.0444

338 J. Lawrence  538.0595

52 T. Hahn  438.1076

123 B. Metcalfe  738.1287

62 R. Dungey  838.2898

102 C. Gosselaar  438.5339

73 J. Weimer  538.65310

75 B. Tickle  538.78511

108 J. Rodrigues  838.79912

30 A. Mcfarlane  638.88813

141 S. Boniface  638.99914

168 Z. Osborne  739.15415

56 D. Sani  839.18716

33 M. Goerke  639.22917

50 B. Laninovich  639.45318

577 M. Davalos  539.60519

54 R. Kiniry  739.65320

47 K. Smith  539.79321

84 M. Willard  240.02422

48 K. Chisholm  540.84123

6 S. Lamson  640.88424
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